To view a full selection of Samlex products visit our website at www.samlexamerica.com or contact us: 1(800) 561-5885 or sales@samlexamerica.com
350W
Model
SSW-350-12A
12VDC-115VAC
DC-AC Inverter
    Pure Sine Wave
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice
MODEl NO. SSW-350-12A
INPUT
DC InpuT VolTAge RAnge 10.5 - 15 VDC (±0.5 VDC)
DC InpuT CuRRenT
(AT RATeD ouTpuT poWeR AnD 12.5 V InpuT)
33 A
DC InpuT CuRRenT AT no loAD (AT 12.5 V InpuT) <0.5 A
OUTPUT
AC ouTpuT VolTAge AnD ToleRAnCe 115 VAC (±5 VAC)
AC ouTpuT fRequenCy AnD ToleRAnCe 60 Hz (±1Hz)
AC ouTpuT WAVe foRM puRe SIne WAVe
ConTInuouS ACTIVe ouTpuT poWeR
(lIneAR ReSISTIVe loAD)
350 W
MAxIMuM ACTIVe SuRge poWeR 700 W
peAk effICIenCy 89%
PORTS
uSB CHARgIng poRT (+5 VDC, 500MA) yeS
ReMoTe ConTRol poRT
(8 poSITIon MoDulAR ConneCToR)
no
PROTECTION
loW InpuT VolTAge WARnIng AlARM 11.0 ±0.5 VDC
loW InpuT VolTAge SHuTDoWn 10.5 ±0.5 VDC
HIgH InpuT VolTAge SHuTDoWn 15.0 ±0.5 VDC
oVeRloAD SHuTDoWn yeS
CoolIng (loAD ConTRolleD fAn) yeS
CONNECTIONS
InpuT TeRMInAlS WITH THuMB SCReW (M4)
ouTpuT 2 x neMA5-15 noRTH AMeRICAn ReCepTACleS
SAFETY ul STAnDARD eTl lISTeD To ul STAnDARD ul-458
GENERAl
opeRATIng AMBIenT TeMpeRATuRe 0°C to 40°C; 32°f to 104°f
SToRAge TeMpeRATuRe -30°C to 70°C; -26°f to 158°f
DIMenSIonS, MM  (l x W x H) 200 x 155 x 57
DIMenSIonS, InCHeS (l x W x H) 7.87 x 6.10 x 2.24
WeIgHT, kg 0.7
WeIgHT, lB 1.5
2 YEAR WARRANTY
Ideal for powering office equipment, television,
DVD, Video games, digital clocks and other
sensitive loads from your car, truck, boat, RV or
solar system batteries!
Comes with uSB Charging port!
power mobile equipment such as cell phones, Mp3
players, ipads, gpS systems and many other portable
electronic devices.
Design features
 - High performance, high surge power
 - Compact, lightweight design
 - Samlex “Soft Start” & “low Interference” technology
 - universal Circuit protection: thermal, battery, overload, short
circuit & earth fault
 - Comes with battery clamps
 - pure Sine Wave power identical to household electricity